
=*-r # ft]l uco.BANK
(r{riA i:R.6E 6.r Bq-6{) .-- (a Gor. o,IndE undetuk,rs,

sqra grq* ffgsrs an Honours Yolr Trust

UCO BAM(

Zonol Office,Dehrodun, G.A.D. Depdrlmenf .
24 A, NCR Plozo, 2nd floor, New Cqntf Rood,Dehrodun (UK)

'" Emoil-zodehrodun.god@ucobonk.co.in
Phone: 0135-2746969

Websif e hllp://www.ucobonk.com

OFFER FOR€MPANELMENT OF VENDER FOR SUPPLY,.INSTALLATION OF FIRE EXTINGUISIIERS &
REFILLING OF EXISTING FIRE EXTINGUISHERS AT THE BANK BRANCHES UNDER ZONAL OFFICE.
DEHRADUN.

INDEX

s.N. PARTICULARS PAGE NO.

'| INVITATION FOR TENDER OFFERS

3 INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS AND GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS 4-5

4 FORM OF TENDER

APPLICATION FOR EMPANELMENT 7-8

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA OF VENDORS FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND
"MAINTENANCE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS (APPENDIX. D

7 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION & COMPLIANCE FOR VENDOR
tlpptrox - rn

r0

I FINANCIAL BID FOR FIRE EXTINGUISHERS (APPENDIX.I I I ) 1't-'t3

Office address 24 A NCR Plaza 2ND Floor New Cantt Road DehraDun Dsitt
,  Ph.0'135-6s18904,0135€518906,0135-2742868



aqrr qq* Erqrrr qr Honolrs Your Trust

, Invijation for Tender offe6 :

A).UCO Bank invites sealed iender offers from eligible, reputed and intere6ted Farm/ Company for empanelment
of Vend€r foF.supply, Inslallation of Fke Extinguishers & fefi{jng of existing Fire Extinguishers at lhe Bank
Branches under Zonal Office. Dehradun.

A complete sel of tender document to be down loaded by the eligible tenderer from th€ website
www.ucobank.com

B) Tender reference:

cLBiCde!-Igsulgd-jg-suballtheh applications to the undersigned 'n three sealed covers as Eligibility bid in
sealed envelope super sc bing "PART- t(Etigibitity Bid), Technicat bid in_se
SAEI:ll figchnical Bid)" and Financiat bid in seoaEte seated envetope, suber scribino .pART-tii aFiic€ Bid),
rbr all branches. All lhree Parls of Bids will be in one sealed envelope super scribr'ng' Empanelment of Vend;r
or supply, Inslallation of Fire Extingu6hers & refilling of existing Fire Extinguishers at the Bank Branchas under
Zonal Office. Dehradun 'with the Vende/s comptete address and contact number.

:l) Part l. - Eligibility bids- to include profile of the company.
a) List ol major existing clients, registered number and GST details etc. as per Appendixl point wise. Attach
.locument wheever requited,
c) EMD shall be Rs- 10,000/-(Ten thou6and only) to be deposited along with tender document through
Demand Draftr Bankers Cheque or Pay Order in favour of UCO Bank, Zonai Office, Dehradun. No interest
shall b€ Dald on the EMD.

12) Part ll. Technical bid6 {o meet the technical specification: Compliance of technical specifications of Fire
:xtinguishers given in Appendix -ll pointwise.

i3) Pa.tlll - Financial Bids : Net fates (inclusive of all taxes, levies) as mentioned in Appendlx -lll, '

Tender Reference
Advertisement in News Papers
and Bank's website on

13.12.2019, Tender will remain live on Bank's website up to 04.01.2020.

Date & venue of pre bid
l!gC!!g _-

On 26.12.2019 al
floor, NCR Plaza,

1100 hrs. at UCO bank Zonal Oftice DChradun,
New Cann foad, Dehradun-248001

Last Date t Time for
Submission of Tender

04.01.2020 upto 5:00 PM at ZcnalOffice. Dehfadun.

Date and Time of Opening
Elisibilitv Bid i.e Partl

06.0'1.2020 at 11i00 A[, at Zonal Office, Dehradun

Date and Time of Opening of
fechnic€l Bid i.e Part- ll

O7.O1.2O20 at '11:00 AlVl at Zonal Office, Dehfadun. Technical Bids will be
opened for those vendors only, who willbe qualified in Part-l ofTender.

Date of Opeqing of Financial
3id

08.01.2020 at 11:00 AM at Zonal Offlce. Dehradun. Financial Bids will be
opened for those vendors only, who will be qualified in Part-l & Part -ll of
Tender.

y'aliditv of Tenders 90 (Ninety) days from the dale of openino.
.\ddress of Communicalion Zonal Office, Dehradu, UCO Bank, 24 A. llCR Plaza. 2"" floor. New Cantt

Road, Dehradun (UK).
Contacl Number 0135-2746969
E-mail zodehradqn.gad@ucobank.cojin

Ph. 013545'18904. 01 35-6518906, 0135-2742868



=*-r .fu 
l$l uco BANI(

(r{r{il Fa6r{ En gqlFq) -r- (A Gor. ol rhdrr undert *,ns)

sqrqgrq*fteqnn-r Honours Your Trust

Financial Bids will be opened those only, who will be qualitied successfully the Pari-l andPlease Note:
PariJl.

D) Technical Bids will be opened in the presence of the vendor's rcpresentatives.

E) In ca$e the date of last date of isslance and/ or the date of receipt and opening of tender ale declsed as
roliday, the respective date shall be treated as deferredhe-scheduled to the nextworking day correspondingly.

F) lt may be ngied that the requifement given in this RFP is indicative only .

3) Fax and E-mail tenders/offers willnot be accepted.

i) Bank reserves lhe right to accept / feject in psrt or full any or all off6rs without assigning any reason
whatsoever and without any cost or compensation therefore. Any decision of IJCO Bank in this regard shall be
:nal, conclusive and binding on the Offerer/ Tenderer.

l) Rate contract for supply and installation of new extinguishers and AIVIC for refilling existing Fire
extinguishers will be for the period ofthree years. However, agfeement will be executed for one year
and renewed for next year after satisfactory services provided by the Vender New supply,
installation and AMC lates will be fixed and non negotiable and no revision will be pemitted in
future.

l.lote: Dehred0n Zone comprises of all Districts of Ullrakhand dnd Branches/ ATMS are widely dispersed. The
equirements mentioned above pedain to the entife region and not to the parlicular centre where ZO is located.
f lhe Head Office or any higher office of UCO Bank conducts Pan India Rate contract, Zonal office, Dehradun
will havq the right to cancel lhis Rate contract. In such case notice of one month will be served to the firm for
erminalion of Rale contract and no other claihs will be entedained

J) For any other queries, vendors may contact on 0135-2746969 on working days between 1O A.lVL to S p.M.

K) On an ave€ge all 56 Branches/ Offices have minimum one Og Ltr. Waler CO2 type, two 06/ 05 Kg. DCp type
and two 4.5 Kg CO2 type offife extinguishers. They allfa under the A[,4C of refi ing offire extinguishers.

24-A, llnd floor, NCR Plaza,
New Cantt Road, Dehradun {UK)-24800'1.

E-mai | : zq.dgbrad!!le!99!94:eqb
zodohradun.qad@ucobank.co.in

ZonafManage.
IJCO Bank, Zonal Office.

J-l0YsdEi\zia-,
V;M

Ph. 01 35-651 8904, 0'135-6518906, 0'135-2742868



=*l+s ffi uco BANI(
( qrad Tr{iFr{ 6r arrFrl) '-- (a covr. or hdr. und.rt khe)

Honours YouaTrust 
'

tNsrRucloNs ro BIDDERS AND GENERAL TERMS & coNDtloNs

The File Extinguishers and all the pads should meet with standad slipulated as mentioned in iechnical
sDecification.
Estimated demand of Supply and Maintenance contract of Portable Fife Extinguishers in Branches/
ATI\rs and oiher Offices of UCO Bank, in Dehradun Zone on, as and Men required basis
Reputed service provide|s specializing in providing and installation of Fire Extinguishers for al least
last 3 years in the field as on lst December 2019 will be considered.
Ability lo undertake the work and maintenance ot all b€nches throughout the Dehfadun zone.
Ability to provide Fire Exlinguishors as per technical specifications available at Appendix-ll of this
advertisement.
Abilny to commence service within 15 days from date of placement of order.
The vendor should meet the eligibility criteria, other Requirements as per details available atAppendix- |
of this adveftisement.
The Vender should meei wilh technicalspecification and details given inAppendix- ll .
Empanelment of vendors may be done in accordance with fulfillment of eligibility criteria specified in
Appendix-l and frJlfillment oftechnical specification compliance given in Appendix- ll .
The components/ parts/ accessories used in lhe FEs shall have to be original, new & no refubished/
duplicate/second hand components/ parts/ shall invoke the perfomance in case the accessories shall be
eccepted by the Bank. The vendor should also guarantee that allihe components supplied by them is
licensed & legally obtained.
They should have well established "After Sale Service Center at lJttrakhand" equipped with requjsite
spare parts & adequate trained manpower for providing flawless day to day maintenance services.
lf L1 bidder fails to comply the work order, Bank can consider to offer work order to L2 bidder on Rates &
terms and conditions that of L1 bidder.
All Prcducts, for whi6h BIS standards exist, should conform to the latest BIS standards_ The materials
Should be warranty against any bad workmanship for a period of 03 years (three years)_Any defects
found within this period are to be rectified immediately by the Firm free of cost.
Vendors will submit Copy of certification of equipment i.e. BIS/ lS 2190, copy of docqment of
author2ation from manufacturer to Indian dealers and from Indian dealer to suDDlier undertakino that the
cards supplied are o ginal.
Selected Bidder wiil submit a Bank cuarantee of Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rs. one lakh only) for the period of
agreement, from the date of execution of agreement, issued by a Nalionalized Bank other than UCO
bank, favoring UCO bank, ZonalOffice, Dehradun payable at Dehradun.
The Firm should have at least one of its own office and 6ervice cenke functionino in lJttrakhand for not
less ttlan one year as on the date of commencement of issue of euotation/ Invi-talion. SuoDlieds own
Branche6/se.vice ceniers are preferable lo agents.(Firms shoutd submit Attested copies of original rent
receipt or any proof to prove that it has own office and seNj@ centre functionino in Uttrakhand for not
less than one Vear as on the date
Firms should have Registration under Shops & Establishmenis Act. (Attested copy of certificate to be
submitted).
Firms shall not be owned of conholled by any Director or Officer/employee of the Bank or their relatives
having the same meaning as assigned under section -6 of the Companies Act 1956. (A certificate
denying the ownership of Agency/Firm/Manufacturer/ Dealer by any director or officer/employee of the
Bank or their relatives having the same meaning as assigned under section 6 ot the Companies Act
1956 issued by the CEO or Directo. ofthe Firm to be submilted along !r,'ith the tender).
Firms should submit an undertaking (on their letier head) that they have not been black listed by any of
the Govt. Authorily or PSUS/PSBs duly signed by authorized signatory with company seal.
Bank reserves the nght to rejecr any/att bids without assigning any reason thereto.
Bank is not responsible for late receipt of apphcation or its damage In transit.

srqrq ars* frcqrs +r

1 .

2.

3.

4.

6.
7.

8.
9.

'10.

1 1 .

1 4

16 .

1 3 .

17 .

18 .

'19.

20.
2 1 .
22.Any dispute arising in lhis matter willbe settled in thej!risdiction of Dehradun_

A\

Office address: 24 A NCR Plaza 2ND Floof New Cantt Road Deh€Dun Dsitt Dehradun (U
23. ph. 01 35-65.1 8904, 01 35-65.1 8906. 01 35_2742868



=*l.fu ffi uco BANI(
(URdiTa€r{6TS(rFq) -- (a Govr. or Indr. uno.rrakrns)

Honours Your Trustqqra grrq+ eeqrg €r

23. Vendor should have adequate technician and local service center at Uttrakhand to atlend the compl€int
and brcakdown within 24 hour in branches undef Dehfadun Zone. Give the exact nLrmber of t€chnician
working in your concern.

24- The selected Bidder will be provided agreement copy with OEIII (original equipment manufacturer), for
bfand which ihey offered.

25. The selected Bidder shall be responsible for the OEIVI'S warranty for all components constituting the
system(s) againsi any defect(s) aiising ffom design, materia's, manufacturing, workmanship of
assembling or any action or inaction/ omission on the pad of OEM/ vendor or any defect that may
.develop during day to day use of the equipmenv system(s).

26. Notwithstanding Bank's right to cancel the order, liquidated damages tor lale installation of the syslem
@ 0.2% of the cost of the item per day per case will be charged subject to a maximum of 10olo of lhe
value of the order- For this mailer, meage. delivery & installation will Dot debar the selected Biddef from
enforcing the clause of liquidated damage & till such lime the systerir is made operational, it would be
considered as uninstalled. The penalty for late installation will be deducted from the bill amount.

27. The Bank reserves the right to reject any or all bids at any point of time prior to the issuance of pufchase
orderWithout ass;gning any reasons whatever.

28. lf, during the warranty period, any system as whole or part(s) thereof fails more than once within a
quarter, the vendor has to ensure that an equivalent new equipmenl(s) replace it at free of cost.

29. The selected Bidder will not outsource the maintenance work to any third pady & will arrange attending'all 
complaints through its own service/ suppod infrastructu€ or through their principles (OEM).

30. The Eank shall impose a penalty up to 10% of the bill(s) if the vendor fails to maintain the above
standerd of maintenance. Penalty shall be deducted from bill(s) payable by the Branch(s)/ Zonal office.

31. The vendor should arrange to issue ldeniity Cards to the technicians. The technician will ca.ry thek lD
c€rds during the Branch visit.

32. &I!0s_.sl_p3yl!.e!]t: Payment to be released from the Branch after submission of final bill / Invoice and
lnstallation Cedific€le
1)The vendor will submit the Bill & Certficate of above work at concerned Branch, after completion the

2)The contract can be terminated by this Ofiice at any time withoul assigning any reason, if the work of
the contractor is found unsatisfactory In this connection, the decision of the Zonal office Dehradun shall be
final.

On completion of lhe said work, you shall brief the Branch functionaries identified by the Branch Head in
handling the items satisfactorily. Thereafter, the relevant bill for the work should submit to the Branch Heard,
whose upon verification ofthe billshall rclease the same.

t , - t V , .
\ -{ ' /

zohbl Manager
UCO Eank, Zonal Office,

24-A, llnd floor, NCR Plaza,
New Cantt Road, Dohradun (UK)r4800{.

E-mail: zg4!9!I39!!!eg99!g4fqD
zodghradun.qad@ucobank.co.in

Office address: 24 A NCR Plaza 2ND Floor New Cantt Road DehraDun Dsitt Dehradun (U.i(
24. Ph. 0135-6518904. 0135-6518906. 0135-2742868



E*+.lfu fi+t uco BANK
(qrad F{€rt FT gqFc) rl"dtf (a c'.vi. or Ind,B und€.r.k,ns,

qsn-s grs* €lqrq an Honou.s Your Trust

FORM OF TENDER

To
The Zonal Manager
UCO Bank Zonal Office
Dehradun

Sir,

1. We have carefully examined all the contents incorporated in the various parts of this Tender Document for
empanelment for supply inslallation and AI\,C for existing Fire Extinguishers in branches/Offices in Uttrakhand
underjurisdiction of IJCO Bank, Zonal Office, Dehradun and taken note of allthe terms &condations stated in the'Iender Document in its vaious parls.

2 We enclose a Pay Order /
UCO Bank and Payable

'.1. Our PAN for lncome Tax is
numbers are as follows:

Demand Draft for Rs 10.000/-(R!Dees TenThousand only)
at Dehradun as Elt lD (P.O/DD No... Date..

We are registered wiih GST Authorities and our registration

drawn in favour of
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  l ssu tng

3ank - . . . - . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  B ranch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ) .

3 We also agree lhat our lender along with the prices will remain vatid for total conhact period.

€ We agree (if we selecu empanel for above work) to deposit Pefomance/ Bank guarantee equilent to
,is.1,00,0001 (One lakh only). Bank can forfeit the amount of pedormanoe guarantee if we are nol able to
execlte the woft allotted with in schedule time or we fail to execute the alloted work with the terms. conditionsE
requirements bf Bank.

GST Number:

'_or and on behalf of

With seal)
JLgnalufe
Iame
Designation
JULY AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY day of _ 20.. .

office address: 24 A NCn paza z^' rtoor NJ?Cantt noaa
23. Ph. 0135-6518904, 0'135-6518906,

DehraDun Dsiii Dehfadu

\ r
)F:
::&

*T f f i i
x.5\704!

K"#
0135-27 42868



=*-r 
._rer 

l(,>l uco BANK
(rrR?i €?6-r" 6r sqFc) -r (A Gowt. or Ind,. undertak,ng,

ssra 3{rq+ aparq trr Honours Vour Jrust

APPLICATIOII FORMAT FOR-VENDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION OF FIRE EXTINGUISHERS &
REFILLING OF EXISTING FIRE EXTINGUISHERS AT THE BANK BRANCHES UNDER ZONAL OFFICE.
DEHRADUN.

'1. Name ofADDlicant
{ Com pa ny/F irm/lnd ivid L allAge ncy) :

2. Registered Address ofthe Applicant
with Telephone No.. FAX & E-mail lD :

3. Address oflhe ApDlicant in Utkakhand
wilh Telephone No , FAX & E-mail lD "

4 Year of EsiablishTent

5.

6.

Status of the Applicant(whether
Proprietary/Private Ltd./Public Limited/
Co-operative Society/Public sector/
Autonomous body/Govt. Department)
(Enclose copies of relevant documents)

Name of Proprietor/Directofs/Padners/
Controlling body:

D

iD

7. Whether registered with the Registrar
of Companies/Registrar of Firms/Registrar
of Co-operative societies. lf so, Please
mentign the number of such fegishation and
date (Enclose copies of relevant documents)

8. Whether registered for GST.
lf so, please mention ihe GST
regiskation number and furnish a copy
of such fegistration certificate

8.1. Details of Perrnanent
Account Number:
(Enclose photocopy of PAN Card)

L Whether empanelled with other PSIJ BanKs/
/Go!4. Depts./Psus/Autonomols bodies. lf so,
Please furnish the following particulars
(Enclose copies ol relevant documents) 

1tl
Office address: 24 A NCR Plaza 2No Floor New Cantt Road DehraDun Dsitt Dehradun

23. ph. 0135-6518904, 0135-6518906. 0135_2742868
(u.K.)

z.:r *o-
"F=B{a. rrinl"l

>\ \roaelA^j
V'^"Hfs7



=*-r # l$l uco BAl.rI(
\rr-iio-EarEi??FiiiilF- ) t-a {AGou. or rmr. unoarxtns,

Name of Organisation/
Institution

ssra gnq* freqrq -r Honours Your Trust

ValidityDate of Empanelment

'10. Number and name of slaff in Utirakhand
and posted when

'11. Detailed Particulars for the works done in Dast three vears:

Name of orqanization Value of work order Monlh & Year of work order

(EnqJose copies of relevani work orders)

The particulars furnished in the application are kue to the best of
ihat ifany ofthe particrJlars is found incorreci, even at a later stage,

Date:

(8)

my/ouf knowledge & belief. lnve understand
my/our empanelment will be cancelled.

Signature of Applicant

Office address: 24 A NCR Plaza 2ND Floor New Cantt Road DehraDun Dsitt Dehradun
Ph. 0135-651 8904, 0135-6518906, 0135-2742868

(u.K.)

* 1

RA
$ r
I F.:

"&-Yl



=5r 
.Erer 

l<>l rrco BANK
(|Ira.l Fa6F 613qFIf) -t (A Gowt. of Ind'a und.rxins,

-sr{slq*Atqr{iFr Honours Ysur Trust

APPENDIX- I

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA OF VENDORS FOR SUPPLY. INSTALLATION,,AND MAINTENANCE OF FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS

1. Vendor should have a Certificate of Registration with Registrar of Companies or Regishar of Firms or
have a letier of propdelorship.

2. Vendor should provide the latest Income Tax Assessment Ordef, GST and PAN/ TAN Number.
3. Vendof should provide the latestAudited Balance Sheet Preceding 3 Years.
4- Vendor should provide total annual tulfovef for last 3 yeaf6.
5. Vendor should provide name and address of bankerwith solvency certificate not oldeithan one year.
6. Vendor should have a local Office in the State of lJttrakhand. Give postal address and landline contact

number.
7. Vendor should be fegislered under the appropriate authority for GST.
8. The vendor has to give an undertaking that
a) At the time of refilling/ installation, you will be trained the Bank's staff for operalions of the Fire

exlngutsners.
9. Vendor should have supplied Fire Extinguishers to Nationalized/ Private Banks in the state

lJttrakhand.
10. lf vender supply/ installed the products oiher than/ inferiof quality to as shown in demonslralion then the

amount of Performance sec!fity willbe forfeited by Bank.
11. Vender should confirm that instance of failure of the device to smother the fire, then penalty can be

imDosed on vender
12. Vender should be able to refill the existing fire extinguishers held with branches located in in rural, semi

urban, urban cenlerc of 13 dishicts of Uttrakhand.
13. New installation will be done al bfanch/ATM locations as pe. Bank's requhement.
14. Vendetdealer should submit authorization certificates from manufactufef company for supply €nd

maintenance of the equipment which they offered. Vender/ dealer will submit agreement copy from
oEt\4.

15. The vendor has to give an underlaking with eligibility bid that:

Empanelled Vendor/ Company wili give a Perlormanoe Security / Bank guarantee Deposit of Rs. 1,00,000f (One
lakh only), favouring of UCO Bank ZonalOffice, Dehradun for agreement period.

), d),.--
\ka'-,.-' \ ' .

Zonal Manager
UCO Bank, Zonal Otfice,

24-A, llnd floor, NCR Pleza,
New Cantt Road, Dehradun (UK)-2,{800'1.

E-meil: zq:qChte!g!!0!99!g!849i!
lod6hradun.qad@ucobank.co,in

(e)

Office address: 24 A NCR Plaza 2ND Floor New Cantt Road DehfaDun Dsitt Dehradun (U.K.)

/*r #o-
+oAl

;fl@5#
a"\w#

Ph. 01 35-6518904, 0135-65 18906. 01 35-2742868



=*+# ffi uco BANK
({?a Fi6ii Eii BqFq) YY (AGof. orrndE undacrrns,

gsra grq* ftoqrq *sr

Technicel Specification & compliaaceforvendor

Honours Your Trust
APPENDIX.I I

Vender's signetur€ with seal

(10 )

Sl.No.

Particula16

Compliance Yea /No

Each type of Fire Extingujsher should be as per BIS / lS 2190 Standard
(enclose certif icates)

2 Fire exlinguishers should be of BIS/ lSl (Name of brand which Vendor
dealS along with copy)

Cylinder sho!ld be Epoxy powder coating as per lS 538 shade

Temperature sensing qua z UutO avaii-Ute in v-ariaOte ternpemue
57168179 c

5 Should have flange mounting provision for e-sy inlEltiiion

6 Should be environment friendly having Low Ozon depletion & global
warming poteniial

7 lvlodular FE having HCFC clean agent

8 Refi l l ing materiaifor al l  FEs should be as per BtS / tS 2190

9 Device should have clamping for fixing on foof so that ihe bulb of FE
should come out of faise ceiling

Office address: 24 A NCR Plaza 2No Floor New Cantt Road DehraDun Dsitt Dehradun (U.K.)
ph. 01 35-6518904, 0.135_6518906, 01 35_274286

{ . r

-&-+."a\ro'\'
vffi



=*+ # IEI uco BANI(
(qr<? Ft:tiFr{ Eir 3xBFrI) lnv 

{A Gof. or rndr. uhd.nrkrns,

aqra srqb frcqrq -r Honours Your Trust

Appendix lll

(A) Refillinq & Testinq (AMC) Charoe of Fir€ Extinouishers:

st.N Type of fire extinguishe6( Gas Cartridge Type) BIS Code No. Unit Co6t

i ) Sewicing/ Refilling of Waler Co, I ltr. Fir€
extinguisher

lS: 2'l90

iD Servicing/ Refilling of Co2 4.5 Kg. fire
€xtinguisher

lS :2190 16.

iiD Servicing/ Refilling of DCP Type 6 Kg. fire
e{t inguisher

lS :2 '190

iv) Servicing/ Refilling of ABC Power Storcd
Pressure Type 2 Kg. fir€ oxtinguisher

lS :2190 Rs.

v). Servicing/ Refilling of AEC Power Stored
Pre66ure Type 4 Kg, fire oxtingiisher

lS :2190

vi) S€rvicing/ Refilling of ABC Power Stor€d
Pressure Type 6 Kg. fire extinguisher

lS:2,|90

vi i ) Servicing/ Refilling of Modular type fire
extinguishers 05 kg. capacity ABC Powder
(MAP-90) Stored Pressure Type.

lS: 2190 R6.

viii) Servicing/ Refilling of Modular type f're-
extinguisher 05 Kg. Cepacity filled clean ag€nt
gas (HCPC)

lS: 2'l90 16.

tx, Servicing/ Rofilling of 02 kg. clean agent with
self buGting tube type Fire €xtinguisher one
m€ter

lS :2190

Vender's signatufe with 6eal

Off ice address: 24 A NCR Plaza 2ND Floor New Cantt Road DehraDun Dsitt  Dehradun (U.K.)
Ph. 013s"6518904, 0135,6518905, 0135-2742868



E=r.fu ffi uco BANK
(trrad wa6r{ 6r i'rrFc) {-P {AGovr.6rIn.ria uhdorrakrns)

qerra s{tq* fraqrd 6r

(B) Spare ParG Rates for each tvpe of Ftre extinquish€B:

Honaurs Your Trust

Vender's slgnature with seal

SL NO. COMPONENTS QTY. PRICE

D No?iu le for water co2 9ltFDlastic 01 Rs.
i0 Hos€ with coupling & nozzle for waler Co2 gltr. 01 R6.
iii) Union washer 2 %-WCO2 9 ttr. anO t'rtechjoarn g ttr. 0,1 Rs.
iv) Cap union- size 2 y.- -WCO2/Mech.. foam 9 ttn 0 l Rs.
v) Hose wiih coupling & nozzle for mech. Foam 9 ltr. 01 R6.
vi) Union washEf 2 % cap union DCP 5 kg. 0l KS.
vi i ) Hose with nozzle for DCP 5 kg, 0t Rs.
vi i i) Cap union-size 21|2-DCP 5 kg. 01 Rs.
ix) New locking pin chain fitted to CO2 4,5 kg. 01
x) CO2 Alu collar with pin 0l Rs.
xi) Handle & bracket tor CO2 4.5 kg. 0l Rs.
xii) Ho6e & Horn CO2 4.5 kg. 0l Rs.
xi i i ) CO2 valve 0 l Rs.
xlv) On-offwheel for CO2 fi.e extinguisher 01 tu.
xvl) Prcssure Gauge 01
xvD Wallmount 0,1 R6.

Office address: 24 A NCR Plaza 2No Floor New Cantt Road DehraDun Dsitt  Dehradun (U.K.)

a,^v\ '" i
\t4,'urgt$

Ph. 0135-6518904, 0135-6518905, 0135-2742868



=*-r €b f<El uco BANK
(trrrd Tfa6E 6r sqFq) \al.7 (A Go.t. or |nd,. uhden krns)

qqra qrq* ftsqrq -r

(C) New Installation of Fire ExtinqulsheF:

Hgnours Yo!r Trust

Vender's sig0ature with seal

(12)

1 .
2.

G S T  : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Warranty: .. . . . ... ... . ... . ,.. ..... .. .

(13)

I  S.N

;

Type 6ffire extinguisher with all
components & ready to u6e No.

Jnit Cost Delivery &
installation
cha4es lor
the New Fiae
Extinguisha
rs (if any)

foialcost

D Water Cor I liter Capacity with wall
mounUBracket

l S : 2 1 9 0 Rs. ls.

i i ) Co, 4.5 Kg. Capacity with wall
mounUBracket

lS :2190 ts. Rs. R6.

i iD ABC Power Storod Pressure Type 2
Kg. Capacity with wallmount

lS :2190 as. Rs. ls.

ABC Power Stored Pressure Type 4
Kg. Capacity with wall mount

lS :2190 (s. ls.

ABC Power Stored Pressure Type 6
Kg. Capacily with wall mount

lS :2 '190 €. ls. ls.

Modular type fire extinguish€rs
ABC Powder Stored Pressur€ Type
(MAP-90) 05 Kg. Capacity with
hanging bracket {suitable for all
class offire)

lS: 2190 €. 16.

vtD Modulartype fi.e 6xtinguishor 05
Kg. Capacity Iilled clean agent ga6.
(HCFC) basod with hanging
bracket (6uitable for all class of fire)

lS :2190 Rs. Rs.

vi i i
)

Fire extinguisher 02 kg. clean agent
with self bursting tube one meter

lS:2190 ls, Rs. Rs.

Off lce address: 24 A NCR Plaza 2No Floor New Cantt Road DehraDun Dsitt  Dehradun (U.

"+@J'iaw#
Ph. 0135-6518904, 0135-5518906, 0135-2742868


